2012/2013 C.S.l. - GIRONE B

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
Pedrengo Basket

iﬁ Pallac. Palosco "B"
Si e Sai Bagnatica
C.M.B. Almé
Pol.Or.Clusone

'& Pallac. Palosco "A"
Leoni Scanzo
Latin Brothers
Pol. Imiberg
Boccaleone Basket
Pol.Com.Tavernola
Fiorente 1946 Colognola
Pol. Grassobbio
Basket Or. Stezzano

Brusabasket

risultati della 5° giornata

Alme - Palestra Via Don Iseni
Bergamo - Palestra Via ai Campi
Pedrengo - Palazzetto Via ai
Giardini

Brusaporto - Palestra Via Tognoli
Palosco - Palestra Scuole Medie
Via Alcide De Gasperi

Grassobbio - Palestra Via Rossetti

Bagnatica - Palagym Via Kennedy

Palosco - Palestra Scuole Medie
Via Alcide De Gasperi

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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C.M.B. Alme

Fiorente 1946 Colognola

Pedrengo Basket

Brusabasket

Pallac. Palosco "B"

Pol. Grassobbio

Si e Sai Bagnatica

Pallac. Palosco "A"

57 -52
67 - 60
40 - 37
34 - 68
78 - 63
33-74
63 - 56

PF PS
235 179
282 218
293 242
265 258
302 241
225 175
185 151
212 172
291 291
253 270
220 233
231 275
129 246
163 210
230 355

Boccaleone Basket

Basket Or. Stezzano

Leoni Scanzo

Latin Brothers

Pol. Imiberg

Pol.Or.Clusone

Pol.Com.Tavernola

RIPOSA

DP
56

64
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61

50
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